2014
Bodywork/Trailer Type Key
C Container      S Skeletal, no container
C0H Chassis Cab      SD Sided/Dropside
CR Crane       SG Showground
CT Car/Van/Truck Transporter    SK Skip
EM Earth Moving Plant     ST Steel Canvas Cover
ES Emergency Services     SV  Specialist Bodywork
F Flat       T Tilt
FR Furniture, Removals     TA Tanker - Liquids
G Generator      TAG Tanker – Gas
GL Sheet Glass      TAP Tanker - Powders
HB Horse Box      TB Bulk Tipper, Walking Floor, Demountables/Multilift
L Logger       TL All Curtainsiders (Tautliners, ‘Tiltliners’, etc) other than Tilts
LL Low loader, Step Frame, Flat+Indivisible Load  TM Truckmixer
LV Livestock (other than horse box)   TP Tipper
PSV Bus, Coach, etc      TR Tilt Roofed Van
R Reefer       U Unit Only
RD Refuse Disposal, Dustcart, Street Cleaning  V Van/Box Body
RV Recreational Vehicle      W  Wrecker/Recovery
Please note that all Renault Magnum photographs are now listed separately – see ‘Renault Magnum’ list.
Colour Images
Ref No  Operator    Vehicle   Reg No  Date
353.5602 Unknown    Kenworth T2000  –  Jan 2014 F TL
353.5609 Los Alveritos, Toledo   Iveco Stralis AS 560  2941 GGK  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5615 Unknown    Kenworth T2000  0588 CJL  Jan 2014 E TF
353.5622 Laso, Venda do Pinheiro  Volvo FH510 GT  13-EV-41  Jan 2014 P LL Hitachi plant
353.5633 Ibertif Ferrocarriles, Madrid  Faun    BI VE 14448  Jan 2014 E U/LL
353.5634 "
353.5635 "
353.5636 "
353.5637 "
353.5638 Traffic on A120 near Burgos Spain Various from rear of queue –  Jan 2014 E –
353.5651 Truck dealer (used) nr Vallalolid  Various    –  Jan 2014 E –
353.5654 "
353.5658 "
353.5660 "
353.5663 "
353.5667 "
353.5671 "
353.5675 "
353.5679 "
353.5682 "
353.5685 "
353.5686 "
353.5687 "
353.5692 "
353.5698 TCH     Mercedes Actros 1945  1085 FGZ  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5702 Felix Asencio e Hijos, Badajoz  DAF XF 105 Space  0178 GPX  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5706 Unknown    Scania 143M 420 Top 6x2(4?) 43-16-NH  Jan 2014 P R
353.5710 TCH     DAF XF Space   2652 FFC  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5713 Hnos Bazan    MAN TGA 19.480  3219 FVL  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5716 Agustin, Valderama   DAF XF Space   3651 FBN  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5721 Hnos Navarro    Volvo FH12 420 GT  5898 CSY  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5724 Doro, Salamanca   DAF 95XF Space  5043 BXC  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5727 Amaranto    Iveco Stralis AS 460  8032 HTJ  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5730 Capi     MAN TGA   1797 FWT  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5733 Doro, Salamanca   DAF XF Space   2117 FHF  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5737 Agasur, Seville    Scania R500 Hi   6814 H??  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5741 Felix Asencioe Hijos   Volvo FH12 460 GT  0318 DRN  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5743 Jose Sanchez    Renault Premium  6291 HLT  Jan 2014 E LV+LV
353.5747 Digon     Mercedes SK 2644  M 4047 SD  Jan 2014 E SV Crane/Machinery
353.5751 Hnos Bazan    MAN TGX 19.480  –  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5757 Kalse, Amsterdam   DAF XF 460 Super Space 57-BBT-5  Jan 2014 NL R
353.5772 Josana Intertrans, Toledo  Scania 144L 460 Top  7203 BDS  Jan 2014 E LV
353.5777 Unknown    DAF XF Super Space  64-AZ-56  Jan 2014 P LV